

## Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

## **Legislation Text**

File #: 11-19, Version: 0		

## **EXECUTIVE ORDER # 11-19**

TO: MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATURE CLERK OF THE LEGISLATURE

FROM: MICHAEL D. SANDERS

JACKSON COUNTY EXECUTIVE

**DATE:** OCTOBER 26, 2011

RE: PROMULGATION OF PERSONNEL RULES

- A. Executive Orders #11-13 and #08-23 are hereby rescinded.
- B. Pursuant to section 706.1, Jackson County Code, 1984, I hereby promulgate the attached Personnel Rules for Jackson County Employees.

	Michael D. Sanders, County Executive
Dato:	